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CBOY - Ireasury 5 Yr Note Quotes kiectronic

5 Year U.S. Treasury Notes Futures (ZF)

¢ Delayed 10 minute data as of January 09, 2006 20:41 CST

rage i o1 1

Settlement Daily Vol Time & Sales  Volatifyy  rhstongai Data Spreads
Combinations Reai-Time (luntes
Exp Last 1 Nat Opan High Loy Close Setiie Pray EYS
Last 2 Chy Setfle Vol
O6Mar 106'170f +0'015] 106'165} 106'180| 106'160} 106'170 106'155 3213
20:39 18:00 19:29 18:02 20:39
Product Mews

!
f m Termination of Trading in CBOT 10-Year Municipal Note Index Futures - 12.20.2005

s Pilot Program - Algorithm in 2 Year Treasury futures - 12.19.2005

s October 2005 CBOT Monthly Interest Rate Update: A Global Trading Summary - 11.28.2005

m Market Maker Programs for Options on Two-Year U.S. Treasury Note Futures - 11.17.2005

product Strategies
® The CBOT TUT Spread - 09.21.2005
m The CME/CBOT Common Clearing Link - 09.04.2003
m Trading the TUT Spread: Capitalizing on Changes in Yield Curve - 08.29.2003
‘ m An Outline of Fundamental Economic Reports - 06.16.2003
‘ ® Simple Treasury Duration Adjustment - 05.28.2003
m Yield Curve Shift Makes Trading Opportunities - 05.28.2003
X m Trading 10-Year Term TED Spreads - 05.27.2003
® A Futures Overlay to Reduce Cash Drag - 05.27.2003
w The 5-Year Term TED Spread - 05.27.2003
i s Enhancing a Bond Yield with Calls on CBOT Swap Futures - 05.27.2003
http://www.cbot.com/cbot/pub/page/0,3181,1559,00.htmi 1/9/2006




Bond Center '

Bond Center > Bond Screener > Bond Screener Results W"m
SCreane

BOND SCREENER RESULTS
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e Abbott Laboratories (ABT) SN
Optlons o . Get Options for:
J"”““D 0,60} Or‘bms fxrm, J«m.;{o, b
View By Expiration: Jan 08 | Feb 06 | May 06 { Aug 06 | Jan 07 | Jan 08
CALL OPTIONRS Expire at close Fri, Jan 20, 2006
Strike Symbol Last Chg Bid Ask Vol Open Int
|
20.00 WKPAD.X 26.40 *+3.60 26.30 26.70 302 88 ‘
30.00 ABTAF.X 11.90 250 11.90 12.10 042 169
Inthe Mies-
30.00 WKPAF X 16.40 *3.50 16.30 18.70 4,542 388
35.00 ABTAG.X .90 6.90 7.0 7.682 634 f b
37.50 ABTAU.X 4.40 4.40 4.60 11,907 943
40.00 ABTAH.X 2.00 1.95 2.05 23,334 9,105
. View By Expiration: Jan 06 | Eeb 06 | May 06 | Aug 08 | Jan 07 | Jan 08
|
4750 ABTAWX 005  0.00 NA  0.05 3 5062
O’]d Q I L 5000 ABTAJX 0058 000 NA 005 2 16612
mm% 50.00 WKPAJX 040 000 NA 015 21 925

. 55.00 ABTAK.X 0.05 0.00 NA 0.05 4 3,530
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Texas Instruments Inc. (TXN)
' January 12, 2006

Options

View By Expiration: Jan 06 | Feb 08 | Apr 06 | Jul 06 | Jan 07 | Jan 08

CALL OPTIONS
Strike Symbol Last Chg

C' —% 22.50 TXNBT.X 11.70 0.00
25.00 TXNBE. X 8.90 0.00
27.50 TXNBY.X 6.50 0.00
CL — 000 TXNBF.X ¥ .50
32.50 TXNBZ.X 1.95 W30
35.00 TXNBG.X 0.80 ¥ 20
. 37.50 TXNBU.X 0.35 0.00
C“g —> 4000 TXNBH.X 0.15 .05

G+ Cs  fu0t .
< Y

Bid

At 4:01pM ET: 33.37

i

18
|

| U

Expire at close Fri, Feb 17, 2006

Ask Vol Open Int
10.90 11.10 38 38
8.40 8.60 5 37
6.00 6.20 7 470
3.80 3.90 120 1,263
1.95 2,05 225 3,923
0.75 0.85 6,149 13,259
0.25 0.30 97 1.077
0.05 0.10 100 38

S _Fs5925>%350 =G
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Yahoo! My Yahoo! Mail Make Yahoo! your home page

1aEwv 1 vl &

Search
Sunday, January 15, 2006, 11:41PM ET - U.S. Markets Closed. Dow Nasdaq +4.63%%

Texas Instruments Inc. (TXN)

Flat Rate

Internat equity tracas

To track stocks &

On Jan 13

GO

A
Options Get Options for: GO
View By Expiration: /5~ 7= |Feb 06 | ~ri 7 | i 08 | dar 07 | dan 00 ~ ADVERTISEMENT
CALL OPTIONS Expire at close Fri, Feb 17, 2006
Strike  Symbol Last Chg Bid Ask Vol  Open Int A
22.50 TANBT X 11.70 0.00 10.50 10.70 38 38
25.00 TXNBEX  8.22 800  8.20 10 37 | What kind of
et eptians trades
27.5Q TXNBY. X 5.60 5.60 5.80 327 470 e
30.00  TXNBF X 3.40 3.40 3.50 149 1,276 | offer?
32.50 TXNBZ X 1.75 1.65 1.75 917 3,934 8
3500 TANBG.X 0.65 0.65 070 1,093 18,771
37.50 TAMBUX 0.20 0.15 0.25 25 1,083
40.00  T/NBHX 0.15 0.00 N/A 0.10 100 130
PUT OPTIONS Expire at close Fri, Feb 17, 2006
Stike ~Symbol Last Chg  Bid  Ask Vol  Ope" [
22,50  TXNMTX 0.05 0.00 N/A 0.05 10 10
2500  TANNE X 0.05 0.00 N/A 0.05 10 10
27.50 TXMNY.X 0.10 0.00 0.05 0.15 10 133
30.00  TXNRF.X 040 +g.2¢ 0.35 0.40 314 1,555
3250  TANNZ X 115 40.20 1.05 1.15 527 13,816
3500  TXNMNGX 265 *To045 2.50 2.60 43 1,115
37.50 THRNNUX 460 +0.70 4.50 470 12 216
~—P 40.00  TXNNH X 6.00 0.00 690 10 10
42,50  TNZNY X 9.50 +1.00 9.40 9.60 8 8
Highlighted options are in-the-money.
Expand to Straddle View... *
AMERITRADE A

http://finance.yahoo.com/q/op?s=TXN&m=2006-02
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Yahoo! My Yahoo! Mail

"

Guotes & info

Sunday, January 15, 2006, 11:41PM ET - U.S. Markets Closed. Dow

7. . FINANCE

Make Yahoo! your home page

Sign In

New User? Sign Up

Texas Instruments Inc. (TXN)

Get free trades.

Flat Rate
Internet equity trades

Now at Ameritrade

P o~ (DRIl

Free Trades

Entar Symbolis):

g g i’ i ‘ E f
$7 stock trades

View By Expiration: Jan 06 | Feb 06 | Apr 06 | Jul 06 | Jan 07 | Jan 08

Options
CALL OPTIONS
Strike  Symbol
22.50 TXNBT.X
25.00 TXNBE.X
27.50 TXNBY.X
30.00 TXNBF.X
32.50 TXNBZX
35.00 TXNBG.X
37.50 TXNBU.X
40.00 TXNBH.X
PUT OPTIONS
Strike  Symbol
22.50 TXNNT.X
25.00 TXNNE.X
27.50 TXNNY.X
30.00 TXNNF.X
32.50 TXNNZ.X
35.00 TXNNG.X
37.50 TXNNU.X
40.00 TXNNH.X
42.50 TNZNV.X

Last
11.70
8.22
5.60
3.40
1.75
0.65
0.20
0.15

Last

0.05
0.05
0.10
0.40
1.15
2.65
4.60
6.00
9.50

Chg
0.00

0.00

Chg

0.00
0.00
0.00
+0.20
+0.20
1045
+0.70
0.00
+1.00

Highlighted options are in-the-money.

Expire at close Fri, Feb 17, 2006

Bid
10.50
8.00
5.60
3.40
1.65
0.65
0.15
N/A

Expire at close Fri, Feb 17, 2006

Bid
N/A
N/A

0.05
0.35
1.05
2.50
4.50
6.90
9.40

Ask
10.70
8.20
5.80
3.50
1.76
0.70
0.25
0.10

Ask

0.05
0.05
0.15
0.40
1.16
2.60
470
7.10
9.60

Expand to Straddle View...

http://finance.yahoo.com/q/op?s=TXN&m=2006-02

Vol
38
10
327
149
917
1,093
25
100

Vo!

10
10
10
314
527
43
12
10
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Search

Finance Home - Help

Nasdaq +0.02%
To track stocks &

GO Symbod Lookus - Financs Seare

OnJan 13: 33.03

Get Options for: GO
ADVERTISEMENT
Open Int A'
38
37 | What kind of

options trades
I does Ameritrade
1,276 | offer?

3,934
18,771
1,083
130

Open
int

10

10

133
1,555
13,816
1,115
216

10

AMERITRADE AL
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